List of physiotherapists who have attained 15 or more CPD points in 2013/2014
(R2013/14 S NMBFEEEXR{BEH U TR T EARU L2 2 YEAEE L E)

Registration Number  Name (#:4%4)

RIS TR

PT100002 LAU WING KEUNG 27k 8
PT100010 MOK WAI KUEN NICOLA SR
PT100016 CHAN KAM MING CLEMENT Beki £
PT100027 KWOK WAI LEUNG ANTHONY FER
PT100087 WONG KWAI LAN EUER
PT100129 SUTTON DONNA MAREE

PT100130 YEUNG WAI ELLA b
PT100151 TUNG MAN FONG PHYLLIS =TT
PT100159 CHAU YING CHU BETTY IRI57S
PT100166 LAM YUK LING MEF
PT100180 WONG YIN LING S
PT100237 AU-YEUNG SUK YIN STEPHANIE BXPSRES
PT100268 CHONG YAU SHAN L4
PT100304 SHUM LAI FONG SANDRA VRETT
PT100316 LAM WAH FUNG MARGARET FREEEL
PT100333 MAK WING TAI 7<73<%%
PT100378 TSANG CHI CHUNG R
PT100474 CHUNG MING KUI %Eﬂ%kﬁ
PT100517 HUI CHI KUK CONNIE ]
PT100556 KWOK YEE FUNG CECILIA =1}
PT100585 ADVANI NALINI MOHAN

PT100587 LI CHUN TAT L
PT100591 CHUN MING CHI PHYLLIS ?-'?ﬁsi%?”
PT100624 LEUNG TAK YIN ESTHER e
PT100655 FUNG MEI YEE BEE
PT100678 LO MEI YIU BETTY HEE
PT100714 LEUNG YUK YEE FIONA PEE
PT100728 NG YIN FAT SEH
PT100739 CHAN FONG HUNG PR 741
PT100740 AU YUEN YU ANNIE & 5o
PT100809 SU YUEN WANG =HRE
PT100835 SEETO CHUI CHUN HEE2
PT100919 FUNG WAI YIP KERRY IBIEZE
PT100924 WONG CHUN LEUNG TERP



Registration Number

Name (#:44)

ER A ki
PT100986
PT101052
PT101093
PT101114
PT101128
PT101130
PT101139
PT101229
PT101302
PT101339
PT101341
PT101342
PT101354
PT101364
PT101365
PT101375
PT101427
PT101438
PT101530
PT101666
PT101750
PT101773
PT101774
PT101778
PT101785
PT101810
PT101824
PT101885
PT101888
PT101900
PT101914
PT101925
PT101948
PT101983
PT101993
PT102013
PT102032

TONG SAM MING
CHUI TSAN KEUNG
FONG SIU MING

YIP LAI MING

LAM KA KEI CECILIA
TSUI SIN MEI

LAU WING LUM RUFINA
YUEN CHOR KIT

LO KING YUEN
LEUNG CHAK KEI

SO CHUN LUNG
BROWN BIANCA JANE
CHAN HON YAN
WONG WING YEE
YEUNG KA MAN

AU CHIN KIN

LI CHE TIN RAYMOND
LAI CHI KIT

D'AMBROGIO KERRY JOSEPH

YU KWAN KENNY
LEUNG KA MEI
WONG YIP BUN

GARRICK DAVID THOMAS

TAM SIN TING

LIU CHUN HAR

LEE STEPHEN HOI MINK
FU CHAK LUN ALLAN
DARNTON JULIET ANNE
YAU KING WAI

CHAK YUK TING
CROKER SARA LIAN

LAI LOK MAN

CHOY KWOK TING

CHI KAWING

CHAN CHI KUEN

CHEE SWEE HAW

YU CHEUK LAM PHOEBE
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Registration Number

Name (#:44)

ER A ki
PT102059
PT102079
PT102090
PT102097
PT102119
PT102146
PT102172
PT102181
PT102191
PT102213
PT102239
PT200270
PT200574
PT200721
PT201268
PT201355
PT201436
PT201449
PT201480
PT201488
PT201526
PT201528
PT201538
PT201547
PT201562
PT201563

CHOW KIN LONG
WONG WING SEE
HUI CHUN WING WILSON
WONG CHUNG TOK
LAU LIN TAK LINDA
LAIHIU YING

IPYIU CHUNG

TSE TAT FAI

IP YAN

HO KIT MING
RAUSZEN JESSICA
LI PANDAHOI YIN
WONG WING SUM
LEUNG WING WA
TSE HOI' YIN
YEUNG TSZ LING
LEUNG HIN WAN GRACE
CHOI MING CHUN
TAM CHUNG LUN
WONG PO YEE
CHEUNG PO MAN
CHOW TSZ HO

LAM KIN YIN

MO KIM CHUNG
WONG WAI MAN
WONG WING HONG

- END -
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